/MOLOERP

QUALIFYING RESULTS
PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND

# Rider

93 Marc MARQUEZ
73 Alex MARQUEZ
63 Francesco BAGNAIA

4 43 Jack MILLER

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22

79 AiOGURA
21 Franco MORBIDELLI

37 Pedro ACOSTA
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
72 Marco BEZZECCHI

20 Fabio QUARTARARO
36 Joan MIR
5 Johann ZARCO

Nation

SPA
SPA
ITA

AUS
JPN
ITA

SPA
SPA
ITA

FRA
SPA
FRA

49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA

33 Brad BINDER
54 Fermin ALDEGUER

10 Luca MARINI
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
12 Maverick VINALES

42 Alex RINS
23 Enea BASTIANINI
35 Somkiat CHANTRA

32 Lorenzo SAVADORI

RSA
SPA

ITA
POR
SPA

SPA
ITA
THA

ITA

Provided by TISSOT

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Team Motorcycle
Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI
BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI
Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI
Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA
Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA
Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team  DUCATI
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM
Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA
Aprilia Racing APRILIA
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Te  YAMAHA
Honda HRC Castrol HONDA
CASTROL Honda LCR HONDA
Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team  DUCATI
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM
BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI
Honda HRC Castrol HONDA
Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA
Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Te  YAMAHA
Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM
IDEMITSUHonda LCR HONDA
Aprilia Racing APRILIA
Pole Position: Marc MARQUEZ
Ql1Bestlap: Lap3 Francesco BAGNAIA
Best Race Lap: 2023 Marco BEZZECCHI
All-Time Lap Record: 2024 Francesco BAGNAIA

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - ..........cccooeiiiiiiicies

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Ql

Ql
Q1
Q1

Q1
Ql
Q1

Q1

Time

1'28.782
1'28.928
1'28.955

1'29.090
1'29.134
1'29.171

1'29.320
1'29.367
1'29.381

1'29.389
1'29.422
1'29.609

1'29.237
1'29.468
1'29.484

1'29.532
1'29.587
1'29.701

1'29.733
1'29.916
1'30.076

1'30.630

4554 m.

Chang International Circuit

Lap Total Gap

0.146 0.146
0.173 0.027

0.308 0.135
0.352 0.044
6 8 0.389 0.037

0.538 0.149
7 9 0.585 0.047
0.599 0.014

9 9 0.607 0.008
0.640 0.033
3 8 0.827 0.187

7 7 (*)0.057
7 (*)0.288 0.231
9 9 (*)0.304 0.016

6 7 (*)0.352 0.048
7 (*)0.407 0.055
5 7 (¥0.521 0.114

8 (*)0.553 0.032
8 (*)0.736 0.183
8 (*)0.896 0.160

6 8 (*)1.450 0.554

1'28.782 184.6Km/h

(*)1'29.180 183.8Km/h

1'30.896 180.3Km/h
1'28.700 184.8Km/h

T. Speed

340.6
337.5
339.6

338.5
339.6
339.6

339.6
341.7
339.6

340.6
332.3
335.4

339.6
338.5
335.4

334.3
335.4
338.5

335.4
336.4
332.3

337.5
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CLASSIFICATION
PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
QUALIFYINGNR.2

Provided by TISSOT

4554 m.

Chang International Circuit

# Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time  Lap Total Gap T. Speed
1 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'28.782 3 © 340.6
2 73 AlexMARQUEZ SPA BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'28.928 3 8 0.146 0146 337.5
3 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DucatilLenovo Team DUCATI 1'28.955 5 8 0173 0.027 339.6
4 43 Jack MILLER AUS Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'29.090 5 8 0.308 0.135 338.5
5 79 AiOGURA JPN Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA 1'29.134 3 9 0.352 0.044 339.6
6 21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'29.171 6 8 0.389 0.037 339.6
7 37 Pedro ACOSTA SPA Red BullKTM Factory Racing KTM 1'29.320 8 8 0.538 0.149 339.6
8 25 RaulFERNANDEZ SPA Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA 1'29.367 7 9 0585 0.047 341.7
9 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'29.381 3 6 0.599 0.014 339.6
10 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team YAMAHA 1'29.389 9 9  0.607 0.008 340.6
11 36 JoanMIR SPA Honda HRC Castrol HONDA 1'29.422 6 7 0.640 0.033 3323
12 5 JohannZARCO FRA CASTROL Honda LCR HONDA 1'29.609 3 8 0.827 0.187 335.4
Practice condition: Dry FastestLap: _Lap:3 Marc MARQUEZ 1'28.782  184.6Km/h
Air: 34° Best Race Lap:| 2023 Marco BEZZECCHI 1'30.896  180.3Km/h
Humidity: 43% All-Time Lap Record:| 2024 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'28.700  184.8Km/h
Ground: 50°
The re.su¥ts are provisionaF until the end of tlhe llimit for protest and appeals. Thanavit THEARAKIT . 11:46
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the reSULLS - ... e Time: ...l
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MotO@ Provided by TISSOT

TOP SPEED & AVERAGE
PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
QUALIFYINGNR.2

4554 m.

Chang International Circuit

# Rider Nation ~ Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA  APRILIA 341.7 | 339.6 3385 3364 3343 338.1 341.7
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 340.6 3385 3364 3364 3354 3375 340.6
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA  DUCATI 340.6 | 340.6 339.6 339.6 3385 339.8 340.6
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA  DUCATI 339.6 3385 | 3385 3375 3323 337.3 339.6
37 Pedro ACOSTA SPA  KTM 339.6 3385 3385 3375 3364 337.8 339.6
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 339.6 | 3385 3375 3375 3323 337.1 339.6
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA  APRILIA 339.6 3385 | 3385 3385 330.2 337.1 339.6
79 AiOGURA JPN  APRILIA 339.6 3385 3375 3375 3375 338.0 339.6
43 Jack MILLER AUS  YAMAHA 338.5 3375 3343 3343 3243 333.8 338.5
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA  DUCATI 3375 3375 3375 3323 3312 335.2 337.5
5 Johann ZARCO FRA  HONDA 335.4 | 3343 3333 3323 3157 330.2 335.4
36 Joan MIR SPA  HONDA 332.3 | 3312 3312 3312 3103 327.2 332.3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise
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2MMNM0t0EF Provided by HEITISSOT

CHRONOLOGICAL ANALYSIS OF PERFORMANC
PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
QUALIFYINGNR.2

* [ap/Sector time cancelled T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.
** Tyre data subject to further updates

ES

4554 m.

Chang International Circuit

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
Marc MARQUEZ DUCATI SPA 4 26.342  23.260 23.161 332.3
1St 93 Ducati Lenovo Team 5 1'28.955 18.165 25.539 | 22.516 22.735 338.5
Runs=2 Totallaps=9  Fulllaps=é  Valid laps=h 6 129173 | 18109 25518 22561 22985 3375
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 7 20.195 26.593  28.036 313.0
New Tyre New Tyre Run # 3 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
1 27352 23899 23824 3025 7 Lapsatstart “Lapsatstart
2 1'33.308 18167 28121 23436 23584 | 3406 8 20224 23921 23998 3050
3 1'28.782 18.155 25.357 22.473 22.797 340.6 Jack MILLER YAMAHA AUS
acl
4 20.201 27.606 24.044 313.0 l"th 43 Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP
Run # 2 Front T} Slick-Soft Rear T Slick-Soft
“n rontlyre Slck=So ear tyre. SHc=So Runs=2 Total laps=8 Fulllaps=4  Valid laps=4
4 Laps at start New Tyre
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
5 27.002  23.216 23434 3243
New Tyre 3Lapsat start
6 1'32.519 18.112 25.364  23.302 25.741 339.6
- . 18121 « 23861 23.773 3396 1 27.365 24.023 23.845 284.2
' ' ' ' 2 1'33.905 18379  28.343 23543  23.640 | 3385
8 * 18.168 * 23.331 23.231 330.2
3 18.312 27.986 24.128 337.5
9 128954 | 18101 25354 22630  22.869 3385 : :
Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Alex MARQUEZ DUCATI SPA 3 Laps at start New Tyre
znd 73 BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP 4 26.364  23.270 23.172 3121
Runs=2 Totallaps=8  Fulllaps=5  Valid laps=3 5 | 1290090 | 18248 | 25444 22598 | 22.800 3343
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 6 1'29.444 18.315 25571 | 22.568 22.990 334.3
New Tyre New Tyre 7 1'44.027 23.135 32.066 24.668 24,158 161.4
1 28.202 23409 23477 2887 8 18.386 * 24729 324.3
2 1'29.490 18.245 25.678 22.487 23.080 -337.5
Ai OGURA APRILIA JPN

3| 128928 | 18145 25593 22819 3375 5th 79

Trackhouse MotoGP Team

i 18.564 27880 23262 331.2 Runs=2 Total laps=9 Fulllaps=6  Valid laps=4
Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft - -
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre
5 26970 23111 23.333 305.9
1 26.853  23.839 23.470 325.3
[¢) * 18177 * 23.530 24.440 332.3
- + 18519 + 23081 23.363 3105 2 18.358 ‘ 27.217‘ ‘ 22.880‘ ‘ 23.087‘ 337.5
' ' ' ' 3 | 1'29.134 18.285 | 25476/ | 22521 | 22.852] 3385
8 1'29.035 18.278 25456~ 22.520 22.781 3375
4 18.272 25573  22.728 337.5
Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 rd 63 Ducati Lenovo Team 4 Laps at start New Tyre
Runs=3 Total laps=8 Fulllaps=3  Valid laps=3 5 26714 23.298 23.002 328.2
Run # 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 6 1'29.587 18.198 25.534 22.591 23.264 339.6
New Tyre New Tyre 7 * 18.377 * 23719 24.395 337.5
1 27375 23232 23274  279.7 8 * 18333 * 22794 23092 3214
2 1'29.259 18.181 25519  22.577 22.982 339.6 9 1'29.624 18.357 25,531  22.817 22.919 337.5
3 18.148 25.622  24.224 337.5
Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 Lapsatstart New Tyre
Fastest Lap: Marc MARQUEZ SPA Ducati Lenovo Team 1'28.782 18.155 25.357 22473 22.797
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP”
Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
Franco MORBIDELLT DUCATI A 3 129381 | 18213 25543 22635 22990 3385
6th 21 Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team 4 22.550 26.496  23.002 282.7
Runs=2 Total laps=8 Fulllaps=5  Valid laps=4 Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 1  FrontTyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4Lapsatstart New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre 5 26.591 23.344 23.440 329.2
1 28127 23.947 23.671 203.4 [¢) 1'31.638 18.245 25,515  24.245 23.633 338.5
2 1'29.950 18278 25934 22699  23.039 3385 18.249 338.5
3 1'29.271 18.189 25.645 22.518 22.919 338.5 -
4 19.983 27.317 24,059 307.6 Fabio QUARTARARO YAMARA FRA
. = . = 10th 20 Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team
Run# 2 Front T Slick-Soft Rear T} Slick-Soft
un ront fyre Sick=so carlyre Slceso Runs=2 Total laps=9 Fulllaps=6  Valid laps=6
New Tyre New Tyre
Run # 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
5 26.537  22.892 23.055 332.3 New Tyre New Tyre
6 1'29.171 18.220 25.480 22.539 22.932 3375
1 28.232 23.678 23.422 276.2
/ T 182 " 2369 24508 3076 2 1'30.087 18.369 25838 22.800  23.080 3385
8  1'29.209 18230 25547 22594 | 22.838)| 339.6 ' ' ' ' ' '
3 1'29.616 18.331 25.715 22.625 22.945 336.4
Pedro ACOSTA KTM SPA 4 1'29.522 18252 25689 22640  22.941 3364
7th 37 Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 5 18.758 26.257 23.682 331.2
Runs=2 Total laps=8 Fulllaps=5  Valid laps=3 Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 1  FrontTyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft New Tyre New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre ) 26.640  23.357 23.305 326.2
1 27266  23.869 23911 2091 7 1'33.930 18.246 29.448 23.198 23.038 340.6
2 1'29.473 18.240 25653 22.621 22959 | 339.4 8 1'32.211 18250  27.729 23149 23083 3292
3 1'29.385 18.263 25.528 22.602! 22.992 338.5 9 1'29.389 18.318 25.631 22.634 22.806 335.4
4 | 18193 | 25415 22.691 338.5 ERry=— — -
. R oan
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 11th 36 Honda HRC Castrol
New Tyre New Tyre )
Runs=2 Total laps=7 Fulllaps=4  Valid laps=4
5 26393 23.372 23.200 3253 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
6 * 18.383 * 22.920 23.135 336.4
New Tyre New Tyre
7 * 18.260 * 22.637 22.898 336.4 1 27,052 23.283 23.576 306.8
8 | 1'29.320 18312 25473 22644 | 22.891] 3375 ' ' ' :
2 1'29.612 18.275 25682  22.748 22.907 332.3
Raul FERNANDEZ APRILTA SPA 3 1'29.563 18.340 25639 | 22.617 22967 3312
8th 25 Trackhouse MotoGP Team 4 20.447 28.083 23.871 271.3
Runs=2 Total laps=9 Fulllaps=6  Valid laps=5 Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4 Lapsatstart New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre 5 26.524  22.944 23.382 310.3
1 28.0901 24316  23.667 279.7 6 | 1'29.422 18289 | 25582 22.647 | 22.904/ 3312
2 1'30.053 18.460 25927 22669 22997  339.6 7 2'36.758 18.317 1'23495 27267  27.679 3312
3 1'29.475 18.272 25.649  22.566 22.988 338.5 Joh ZARCO HONDA FRA
ohann
4 19.156 . 26264 25902 . 330.2 12th 5 CistroLHondsLcr
Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Runs=2 Total laps=8 Fulllaps=5  Valid laps=3
4 Laps at start New Tyre
Run # 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
5 26.855  23.392 23.410 313.0
New Tyre New Tyre
6 1'29.659 18.318 25.787 | 22.556 22.998 336.4
1 26.894  23.824 23.949 300.8
7 129367 | 18193 25608 22580 = 22985 3417
2 1'32.763 18.348 27.416 23.199 23.800 335.4
8 T2k " 24558 25680 1467 3 | 1'29.609 18.360 25755 | 22461  23.033 3343
9  1'52.139 18.447 43286 24985 25421 3343 : ' ' : ' '
4 19.266 27.649 24.250 238.9
Marco BEZZECCHI APRILIA ITA Run # 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
9th 72 Aprilia Racing 4 | aps at start New Tyre
Runs=2 Total laps=6 Fulllaps=3  Valid laps=3 5 26511  23.355 23.220 314.8
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 6 * 18.288 * 23127 23123 3157
New Tyre New Tyre 7 * 18.277 * 23131 23.326 332.3
1 26.834 24165 23.713 330.2 8 1'29.646 18.345 25.673 22.763 22.865 333.3
2 1'31.289 18.308 26.639  22.892 23.450 339.6
Fastest Lap: Marc MARQUEZ SPA Ducati Lenovo Team 1'28.782 18.155 25.357 22473 22.797
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PROVISIONAL STARTING GRID

PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
RACE: 26 LAPS = 118404 KM

1

1'28.782
93 Marc MARQUEZ
Ducati

4

1'29.090
43 Jack MILLER
Yamaha

7

1'29.367
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
Aprilia

10

1'29.389
20 Fabio QUARTARARO
Yamaha

13

1'29.237

49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Ducati

16

1'29.532
10 Luca MARINI
Honda

19

1'29.733
42 Alex RINS
Yamaha

Provided by HEI TISSOT

2

1'28.928
73 Alex MARQUEZ
Ducati

5

1'29.134
79 Ai OGURA
Aprilia

8

1'29.381
72 Marco BEZZECCHI
Aprilia

11

1'29.422
36 Joan MIR
Honda

14

1'29.468
33 Brad BINDER
KTM

17

1'29.587
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
Yamaha

20
129.916
23Enea BASTIANINI
KTM

4,423 m.

Chang International Circuit

3

1'28.955
63 Francesco BAGNAIA
Ducati

6

1'29.320
37 Pedro ACOSTA
KTM

9
1'29.171
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
Ducati

12

1'29.609
5Johann ZARCO
Honda

15
1'29.484
54 Fermin ALDEGUER
Ducati

18

1'29.701
12 Maverick VINALES
KTM

21

1'30.630
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI
Aprilia

FIM MotoGP Stewards sanction,3 positions penalty for rider #21 Morbidell & #35 Chantra

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appealr~
Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results -

Thanavit THEARAKIT

Time: SR
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PROVISIONAL STARTING GRID

PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
RACE: 26 LAPS = 118404 KM

4,423 m.

Chang International Circuit

22
1'30.076
35 Somkiat CHANTRA
Honda

FIM MotoGP Stewards sanction,3 positions penalty for rider #21 Morbidell & #35 Chantra

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appealr~

Thanavit THEARAKIT 12:00

Time limit for protest expires 60" after pUbLICAtION O the FESUIES = ..ot et s e e et s et tseesaese et et eseneneesesenenen Time: BN
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BMW M AWARD - BEST QUALIFIER MOTOGP 2024
PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND

4554 m.

Chang International Circuit

Rider Nation Points THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL
1 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 25 25
2 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 20 20
3 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 16 16
4 MILLER Jack AUS 13 13
5 OGURA Ai JPN 11 11
6 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 10 10
7 ACOSTA Pedro SPA 9 9
8 FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 8 8
9 BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 7 7
10 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 6 6
11 MIR Joan SPA 5 5
12 ZARCO Johann FRA 4 4
13 DI GTANNANTONTIO Fabio ITA 3 3
14 BINDER Brad RSA 2 2
15 ALDEGUER Fermin SPA 1 1

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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MotO@ Provided by TISSOT

EVENT BEST MAXIMUM SPEED
PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
QUALIFYINGNR.2

4554 m.

Chang International Circuit

# Rider Nation Team Motorcycle ~ Km/h
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA  Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA  341.7 QualifyingNr.2
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DucatilLenovo Team DUCATI  340.6 FreePractice Nr.2
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team YAMAHA  340.6 Qualifying Nr.2
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA  Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  340.6 QualifyingNr.2
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  339.6 QualifyingNr.1
33 Brad BINDER RSA RedBull KTM Factory Racing KTM  339.6 FreePracticeNr.2
79 AiOGURA JPN Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA 339.6 QualifyingNr.2
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA RedBullKTM Tech3 KTM  339.6 FreePractice Nr.2
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA ApriliaRacing APRILIA  339.6 QualifyingNr.2
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  339.6 QualifyingNr.2
37 Pedro ACOSTA SPA  Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  339.6 QualifyingNr.2
12 Maverick VINALES SPA RedBullKTM Tech3 KTM  338.5 QualifyingNr.1
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA BKS8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  338.5 FreePracticeNr.2
43 Jack MILLER AUS PrimaPramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  338.5 QualifyingNr.2
54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA BKS8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  337.5 FreePracticeNr.2
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR PrimaPramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  337.5 FreePracticeNr.2
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  337.5 QualifyingNr.1
42 AlexRINS SPA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Team YAMAHA  336.4 FreePracticeNr.1
10 Luca MARINI ITA HondaHRC Castrol HONDA  335.4 FreePractice Nr.2

5 JohannZARCO FRA CASTROL Honda LCR HONDA  335.4 QualifyingNr.2
36 Joan MIR SPA Honda HRC Castrol HONDA  335.4 FreePracticeNr.1
35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU HondaLCR HONDA  334.3 FreePractice Nr.2
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N0t E Provided by WEITISSOT

BEST PARTIAL TINMES
PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
QUALIFYINGNR.2

4554 m.

Chang International Circuit

IT Ideallap Time, sum of the best partial times BT BestLap Time
™ T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos  Rider T BT
1 M.MARQUEZ 18.101 M.MARQUEZ 25.354 A.MARQUEZ 22.371 F.BAGNAIA 22.735 1| M.MARQUEZ 1'28.725 | 1'28.782 1)
2 F.BAGNAIA 18.109 P.ACOSTA 25.415 J.ZARCO 22.461 A.MARQUEZ 22,781 2 | AMARQUEZ 1'28.753 | 1'28.928 (2)
3 A.MARQUEZ 18.145 J.MILLER 25.444 M.MARQUEZ 22.473 M.MARQUEZ 22.797 3 | F.BAGNAIA 1'28.878 | 1'28.955 (3)
4 F.MORBIDELLI 18.189 A.MARQUEZ 25.456 F.BAGNAIA 22.516 J.MILLER 22.800 4 | FMORBIDELLI 1'29.025 | 1'29.171 (6)
5 R.FERNANDEZ 18.193 A.OGURA 25.476 F.MORBIDELLI 22.518 F.QUARTARARO 22.806 5| A.OGURA 1'29.047 | 129134  (5)
6 P.ACOSTA 18.193 F.MORBIDELLI 25.480 A.OGURA 22.521 F.MORBIDELLI 22.838 6| J.MILLER 1'29.060 | 1'29.090 (4)
7 A.OGURA 18.198 M.BEZZECCHI 25.515 R.FERNANDEZ 22.556 A.OGURA 22.852 7 | P.ACOSTA 1'29.101 | 1'29.320 (7)
8 M.BEZZECCHI 18.213 F.BAGNATIA 25.518 J.MILLER 22.568 J.ZARCO 22.865 8 | J.ZARCO 1'29.276 | 1'29.609  (12)
% F.QUARTARARO  18.246 J.MIR 25.582 P.ACOSTA 22.602 P.ACOSTA 22.891 9 | F.QUARTARARO 1'29.308 | 1'29.389  (10)
10 J.MILLER 18.248 R.FERNANDEZ 25.608 J.MIR 22.617 J.MIR 22.904 10 | R.FERNANDEZ 1'29.343 | 1'29.367 (8)
11 J.MIR 18.275 F.QUARTARARO  25.631 F.QUARTARARO  22.625 R.FERNANDEZ 22.986 11 | M.BEZZECCHI 1'29.353 | 1'29.381 9)
12 J.ZARCO 18.277 J.ZARCO 25.673 M.BEZZECCHI 22.635 M.BEZZECCHI 22.990 12 | J.MIR 1'29.378 | 1'29.422  (11)
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
PT GRAND PRIX OF THAILAND
QUALIFYINGNR.2

Provided by TISSOT

4554 m.

Chang International Circuit

Practice Time # Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'00.575 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'29.259 183.6 2
4'30.674 73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA DUCATI 1'28.928 184.3 3
4'39.425 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA DUCATI 1'28.782 184.6 3
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